
Protect You Lilla Mälarcupen Fristil 2013

Västerås, 2013-03-02

Klass

Kvinnor Ungdom
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

60kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Linnea Renfors Hedemora BK
FS 3:1

52
PS 7:0

33 ÖS
 2  8  1  0  0  3  10 1

2 Tindra Sjöberg Sundsvalls AIK
2:48

01 ÖS
PS 5:0

33
 1  3  0  0  0  3  6 2

3 Natali Mezeridou IK Starkado
ÖS

4:00

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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